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
dent. DA 63914

BY OWNER 7 bedroom, newly dec­ 
orated. JJ19S. $75 a month rents 
or buys AX 1-6853

r Southwood 
Full Price $16,350 

3 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS
This lovely C.I. Resale, has double 
garage, hardwood floor*, bath off 
master bedroom, extra large 
kitchen, disposal, lots of tile, block 
wall fenced, and many other mo­ 
dern features. Monthly payment of 
only $90 Includes taxes and Insur­ 
ance. VACANT, so must sacrifice. 
For appointment to see call.

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

2 BDRM. 3 YR. OLD
STUCCO. NEWLY DECORATED. 
FENCED VACANT. M.I50. LOW 
DOWN. BY OWNER.

Fermi
Ranch** 102

5 ACRES
Choice corner Carson & 
Main. Long Term Lease All 
or Part.  

ELEANOR J.MEYERS
(Across from the ntw Shoppers MM.)

2171'j S. Main St.
TE 4-7794

___ EVENINGS FR »-SO*l

Real Estate Wanted 11'

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME 

No Fuss No Muss
NO RED TAPE 

^, CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL

CASH
For Your Home 

In 24 H6urs

I. »3 St. TORRANCE

FR 4-8043

BY OWNER
Nilre 5 bedroom home In WAL-
TERIA. Wall to wall carpeting,
garbage disposal, double oaraqf,
fenced yard, lot 50x155. Close to
school. Low down 9f $2500, call

DA 6-2709
Real Estat* Trades 17

TAKF house trailer In trade for 
equity In ? bedroom house, garage 
In Torrancp, or would take low 
down payment. DA 6-2105 or DA 
e-1U» after   p.m. FR 7-2034

WILL SELL 3 bedroom house or 
trade for large trailer. W?l Hall- 
son Place. (Southwest Park).

Lot* for Sale (Buiiness 

and Residential)

R-3 Lot 50x150
excellent location, all utilities
in.

Hoyette H. Sonderlin
REALTOR 

17>20 S. Western Ave.
DA 3-1212 FA 1-3589
LOT near )?Sth & Mevler Streets.

J2000 Cash 
FR S-67U, dav< DA « «?I7, eve.

|ncom« Proptrty for Sal* °H |neomt Pro party for Sale 94

NEW
16 Unit Apartment 

8 Doubies-8 Singles
Completely reni'ed. Located corner of Sepulveda and 

Arlington. Income $15,744 yearly. $108,000 Full Price or 

will trad* for vacant property.

CHRIS SORENSEN
v Realtor 

3773 Pacific Coast Hwy.

caff

J. C. Miller & Assoc.
OR 4-3953 OR 8-3721
CASH C ASH

"TOM MAURI"
GIVfJS

CASH
RIGHT NOW!

For Your Bouirv As Agreed
Sdward Garry «, Associates

PR e-5481

R«al Ettato Wanted 114

LET'S TALK 
TURKEY

We've sold four homes In ten days 
and buying activity Is now at a 
high level. This demand for prop- 
perty mean money to veu, so donf 
let this opportunity pass you by 
Call now we will not waste your 
time. There Is no charge for our 
service ualess we sell your prop­ 
erty.

Chism-Moody
20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431
Houses for Rent 

(Unfurnished) 114

Out-of-State Credit O.K.
m Lease with option 

Like new 3 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, yard fenced, S tofs

Owner In builders office
Cor. E. M3rd St. «. S. Avalon Slvd.
Torrance ________re j-5430

$85 LEASE WITH OPTION
Like new 7 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, vacant, corner of 
East JMrd St. A, South Avalon 
Blvd., Torrance. Tt S-S430

MO 3 BEDROOM, single garage 2 
or 3 adults. No dogs. Inquire 25632 
Oak St., Lomita.

2 BEDROOM house.- Children wel­ 
come. Large yard. $75 mo. 

22M1 Montta

W5  Utilities paid. 1 bedroom duplex.
25709 Prampton,

Harbor City.

3 BEDRM. house (Southwood) fenced 
yard; wall to wall carpet, drape), 
stove, SUO mo. PR 4-7531

2 BEDROOM house for rent. M5   
month. Fenced In yard. 

TE S-7360

2 BEDROOM stucco, cam* 
interior with car port, $M mo. 

PR

$47.50  2 BEDROOM unfurn. duplex. 
Children OK. TOSie New Hampshire 
Key at 20575 or call DA J7.W7

NEW 3 bedroom house for rent. SIM 
month. 140* W. 22«th St. 

PL »-! » 

117
for Rent 

(Furnished)

3 BFDROOM furnished house, hard* 
wood floors, fireplace, block fence* 
yard. Near schools and shopping. 
SI50 per mo. Realtor. FR 4-3424

1 BEDROOM house, $70 furnished or 
$45 unfurnished. Garage. 1 child 
OK. DA 4-ttOI. J041» S. Catallna.

$7».50 NEW deluxe 1 bedroom, dish­ 
washer, disposal, 17901 Crenshaw 
No. J. DA t^UO

Apartments for Rent

(Unfurniehed) 119

LOOK
That's all we ask, lust look at th«*e 
new deluxe 1, 1, 1 3 Bedroom 
apartments, alt the moat wanted 
features can be found here, plu* 
their close to schools, shoppln* and 
transportation. Manawr on prem­ 

ises.
371» W. 174th St., Torrance

or call 
DA 3-3JS3 OR 1-77J4 O* I-M01

^r Extra Large -fc 
1 Bedroom Apts.

A DELUXE FKATURt* 
rV Private Garasas

3721-25-29 190th St.
(Opp. Gen. Petroleum Co.) 

Between Crenshaw 
A Hawthorne Blvds.

FR 6-0431

~~NEW~$70Mo. 
1 BEDROOM APTS

Hardwood floors, Barbate disposal, 
 araoe*, In Tor ranee area MOVI 
IN TODAY. PAY ONE MONTH'S 
RBNT, NEXT RENT NOT DUE 
UNTIL JAN. 1st, 1«S».

PL 5-3242

FREE
1 Month's Rent

One bedroom apt. 1 r*«r ntw. 
Built-in range t, ov»n. Only 
354th & Frempton, Harbor City, 
Ant. J-B. DA M404

MODERN 1-BCOROOM APT. & «a 
raoe. Oak floors, furnace, showers 
Vntorv with private front and rear 
entrances. Spacious lawns. t*3

Strive & refrigerator available and
win furnish.

Jo-Sandra Garden Cts.
M»r., 1435 W. »!  it.

FA 8-8502

FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449 l RDRM. dtmtox wnfwrn.  **,, et**»
hardwood floors, til* 4 go rage
Adults only. OA 4-0*34

$2000 Down 
DUPLEX $13,500

One 1 bedroom and one 7-hedroom. 
1540 W. M.lrd St., Torrance

Hoyette H. Stmderlin
Realtor 

17«?n s. Western Ave.
DA 3-1717 rA J-3SRV

NEW NEW NEW
5 two-bedroom units. Contractors 
ate lust completing these units, 
about ready to show. Full price for 
the five units *43,W».. $1000 down 
will get them.

Roy Shaw Real Estate 
I ^?0 Gramftrcy Avt.

FA 8-8152

NEAR NEW, CWt* * MMCiW
'i apt. o«r«tt, e«utn, 
>?-B SarHrt. PR * »  «

LO. 2 BIDRM., tariMe* 
service POrth. WS. 1334 W. «3rt!
NE  -*»<) PA

MDRM. APT., flaarge, dinpoeal. tar
dener, $70 Inquire UMi Oenshe
Blvd., Apt. S w o>'^» ^ 1.43)1
Also J bdrm.  vai'»*"

BORM. unftim ae»» 
atM. (%ara«e. 
KKhwather. t*fl PL 1 1*T9


